



NORFOLK
CONSTABULARY
Our Priority is You

March 2020

Freedom of Information Request Reference N°: FOI 001169/20

I write in connection with your request for information received by Norfolk Constabulary on the 20th March 2020 in which you sought access to the following information:

- 1 How many Interim Stalking Protection Orders have been applied for to date;
- 2 How many Interim Stalking Protection Orders have been granted to date;
- 3 How many 'full' Stalking Protection Orders have been applied for to date; and
- 4 How many 'full' Stalking Protection Orders have been granted to date.

Response to your Request

The response provided below is correct as of 24th March 2020.

Norfolk Constabulary has considered your request and our response is below.

The response to all of the questions is zero.